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Stabhoch u. Speermeeting St. Georgen

Termin: Samstag 10.10.09, 11:30 - 14:00

Stabhoch

maénnlich

Schaffner Florian
Waldl Helmut
Telfser Tino
Werthner Oliver
weiblich

Schmid-Schutti Paulina
Reznar Lena
Ahrer Catina
Ahrer Janis
Speerwurf

ménnlich - 400 Gramm

Telfser Tino
Werthner Oliver

ménnlich - 700 Gramm

Schaffner Florian

mannlich - 800 Gramm

Waldl Helmut

weiblich - 400 Gramm

Schmid-Schutti Paulina
Reznar Lena
Ahrer Catina Jo
Ahrer Janis

1993
1964
1997
1998

1997
1997
1997
1995

1997
1998

1993

1964

1997
1997
1997
1995

Zehnkampf-Union
ATSV Linz

Zehnkampf-Union
Zehnkampf-Union

Zehnkampf-Union
Zehnkampf-Union
Zehnkampf-Union
vereinslos

Zehnkampf-Union
Zehnkampf-Union

Zehnkampf-Union

ATSV Linz

Zehnkampf-Union
Zehnkampf-Union
Zehnkampf-Union
vereinslos

Organisation: Zehnkampf-Union

Wettkampfleitung:

Dr. Roland Werthner
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